
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18470

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/25/2018

Title: North Bayshore Precise Plan Contract Amendment with Rami + Associates

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/25/2018 1

North Bayshore Precise Plan Contract Amendment with Rami + Associates
Authorize the City Manager to amend a contract with Raimi + Associates from $1,176,050 to
$1,196,050 for completion of an additional task related to the adopted North Bayshore Precise Plan
CIP 11-45.

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

