
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

North Bayshore Precise Plan Contract Amendment with Rami + Associates
Authorize the City Manager to amend a contract with Raimi + Associates from $1,176,050 to
$1,196,050 for completion of an additional task related to the adopted North Bayshore Precise Plan
CIP 11-45.

File #: 18470, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/17/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

